
53 rue des Moulins de Menchecourt

1 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre RonnelleXavier 1966 93572065  96 92 93 281

2 80 Albert Dhenain Jack 1950 20097955 90 90 87 267

1 80 Cambron Simon Mickaël 1976 83418 89 94 93 276

2 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines   Caron Pascal 1966 50180854 88 90 90 268

3 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines   Leroy Jean Louis 1967 6278517 89 90 87 266

4 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines   Caublot Johann 1970 63034601 85 90 90 265

5 80 Estréboeuf Lottin Marc 1958 63034706 88 84 91 263

6 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines   Becquet Marc 1972 50180853 91 84 87 262

7 80 Moreuil Massias André 1952 5715591 89 84 86 259

8 80 Albert Gaudefroy Philippe 1943 3567844 90 85 84 259

9 80 Albert Etévé Frédéric 1953 43293102 83 91 84 258

10 80 Cambron Postel Ludovic 1978 46021070 80 88 87 255

11 80 Estréboeuf Hénin Bernard 1957 93572881 78 94 82 254

12 80 Cambron Sajot Michel 1979 46021071 85 80 87 252

13 80 Abbeville Sallé Sabine 1962 3568198 90 73 82 245

14 80 Moreuil Cardon Thierry 1962 3567747 80 78 86 244

15 80 Cambron Morel Matthieu 1994 93572368 83 80 81 244

16 80 Estréboeuf Hénocque Joël 1952 3567405 75 84 84 243

17 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Bocquet Laurent 1974 55072878 81 80 76 237

18 80 Albert Liviau Roger 1948 96571299 75 83 78 236

19 80 Estréboeuf Davesne Jean Marie 1959 57155307 80 74 76 230

1 80 Doullens Journel Hervé 1959 93583020 92 88 87 267
2 80 Cambron Quenehen Christine 1973 93581112 83 91 90 264
3 80 Moreuil Egret Gérard 1954 53045023 84 85 85 254
4 80 Cambron Denin Vincent 1980 63034117 88 80 85 253
5 80 Quesnoy- sur-Airaines Roussel Pascal 1958 43293550 83 84 86 253
6 80 Moreuil Retourné Jean Lou 1948 3567760 86 83 81 250
7 80 Moreuil Retourné  Vincent 1975 524193 84 83 78 245
8 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Flory Jean Yves 1958 65047663 84 80 80 244
9 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Boucher Ulrich 1982 93582405 86 74 83 243

10 80 Abbeville Marie Pascal 1967 93569858 87 83 73 243
11 80 Abbeville Imbert André 1939 3568199 81 78 82 241
12 80 Estréboeuf Jacob Claude 1946 55062288 71 85 85 241
13 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Lefèvre Frédéric 1968 3568281 70 84 80 234
14 80 Estréboeuf Fouache Philippe 1955 93581107 76 78 80 234
15 80 Quesnoy- sur-Airaines Leroy René 1939 3570483 74 78 81 233
16 80 Abbeville Sallé Emmanuel 1960 3568220 85 71 77 233
17 80 Quesnoy- sur-Airaines Deforceville Michel 1947 93571744 82 75 74 231
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18 80 Cambron Delenclos  Francis 1949 3569204 76 72 83 231
19 80 Quesnoy- sur-Airaines Poiret Christian 1937 3567413 78 78 73 229
20 80 Cambron Delenclos  Janine 1950 3569212 75 72 77 224
21 80 Abbeville Poilly Joël 1948 6278062 75 76 71 222
22 80 Moreuil Damay Jacques 1944 3567749 72 76 71 219
23 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Gaffet Eric 1968 3570968 73 68 65 206
24 80 Estréboeuf Ansard Fabienne 1959 93572203 59 65 73 197
25 80 Estréboeuf Cornu Michel 1952 93554901 65 60 68 193

1 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre RonnelleXavier 1966 93572065 92 91 93 276
2 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines Becquet  Marc 1972 50180853 91 89 92 272
3 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines Caublot Johann 1970 63034601 92 86 93 271
4 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines Caron Pascal 1966 50180854 90 89 88 267
5 80 Cambron Simon Mickaël 1976 83418 89 92 86 267
6 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Bocquet Laurent 1974 55072878 85 90 83 258
7 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines Leroy Jean Louis 1967 6278517 81 83 83 247

1 80 Cambron Postel Ludovic 1978 46021070 95 86 88 269
2 80 Moreuil Egret Gérard 1954 53045023 90 93 84 267
3 80 Moreuil Massias André 1952 5715591 84 86 89 259
4 80 Cambron Denin Vincent 1980 63034117 84 94 80 258
5 80 Moreuil Cardon Thierry 1962 3567747 83 88 83 254
6 80 Cambron Sajot Michel 1979 46021071 83 81 88 252
7 80 Abbeville Sallé Emmanuel 1960 3568220 82 86 79 247
8 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines Roussel Pascal 1958 43293550 84 80 81 245
9 80 Abbeville Imbert André 1939 3568199 80 83 80 243

10 80 Abbeville Marie Pascal 1967 93569858 84 84 72 240
11 80 Abbeville Sallé Sabine 1962 3568198 78 82 79 239
12 80 Moreuil Retourné Jean Lou 1948 3567760 80 79 79 238
13 80 Moreuil Damay Jacques 1944 3567749 72 81 76 229
14 80 Cambron Bénard    Paul 1995 66048425 67 63 64 194

1 80 Cambron Quenehen Christine 1973 93581112 78 85 89 252

2 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Flory Jean Yves 1958 65047663 81 84 83 248

3 80 Cambron Morel Mathieu 1994 93572368 81 81 81 243

4 80 Quesnoy- sur-Airaines Poiret Christian 1937 3567413 80 83 78 241

5 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Gaffet Eric 1968 3570968 86 84 67 237

6 80 Quesnoy- sur-Airaines Deforceville Michel 1947 93571744 79 72 79 230

7 80 Cambron Delenclos  Francis 1949 3569204 76 78 75 229

8 80 Estréboeuf Fouache Philippe 1955 93581107 74 76 78 228

9 80 Quesnoy- sur-Airaines Leroy René 1939 3570483 70 79 74 223

11 80 Estréboeuf Delaval Charles 1958 93573857 71 70 82 223

12 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Boucher Ulrich 1982 93582405 80 69 71 220

13 80 Cambron Delenclos  Janine 1950 3569212 72 61 81 214

14 80  Rosieres-en-Santerre Lefèvre Frédéric 1968 3568281 71 71 71 213

15 80 Estréboeuf Cornu Michel 1952 93554901 58 74 67 199

1 80 Estreboeuf MACQUET Julien 2002 93573862 87 90 177

2 80 Estreboeuf BROC Etienne 2003 93580790 84 71 155

3 80 Estreboeuf FALLER Sulyvan 2003 93584908 71 79 150

4 80 Estreboeuf ROUECHE Emile 2003 93573863 69 55 124

PISTOLET      EXCELLENCE

PISTOLET      HONNEUR

PISTOLET     PROMOTION

PISTOLET     10 Ans & Moins



1 80 Estreboeuf AMOURETTE Steven 2001 93573859 83 84 81 248

2 80 Estreboeuf DABOVALLE Clément 2000 93573860 78 79 78 235

3 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines   YATTARA Antoine 2001 93584377 79 73 72 224

1 80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA Maxime 1996 93572368 95 84 77 256

2 80 Estreboeuf LOTTIN Emilie 1997 93568710 75 82 76 233

3 80 Estreboeuf AVISSE Audric 1997 93574032 72 77 76 225

4 80 Cambron HAUDRECHY Antoine 1997 93573987 65 60 56 181

5 80 Cambron DUHAMEL Kevin 1998 93569859 65 51 65 181

PISTOLET     15 - 16 Ans

PISTOLET     11 - 12 Ans


